(Rs.) 
Completion       

Time 

1 

Erection of Sub-station Structure 
and 33 KV & 11 KV equipment 
along with other accessories at 
Daskeyari 33/11 KV new Sub-
Station at  Daskeyari, Block.- 
Barabani, Dist. Paschim 
Bardhaman in West Bengal. 

Rs. 2736524.00 
(Rupees Twenty 
Seven  Lakh Thirty 
Six Thousand Five  
Hundred and Twenty 
four Only)   

Rs. 54731.00  /- 
(Rupees Fifty Six 
Thousand Three 

Hundred and 
Seventeen Only) 

Rs.  3540 /-   
(Three 

Thousand 
Five Hundred 

and Forty 
only) (Tender 
Fee : 3000/- + 

18% GST 
540/-) 

60 (Sixty ) Days 

1. In the event of e-filing intending bidder may download the tender document from the website https://wbtenders.gov.in directly 

with the help of Digital Signature Certificate.